*RIX’S

CREEK-

Rix's Creek North Site Train Movements for 2019 calendar reporting period.

DATE TRAIN START TIME | FINISH TIME LOAD, TIME TRAIN WEIGHT
No (mins)

Thu 03/01/19 |CW262 11:40 13:38 118 8,151.20
Wed 23/01/19 |[CW304 18:30 23:35 305 8,538.00
Thu 24/01/19 |CW104 - - - 8,790.60
Fri 25/01/19 CW252 15:45 19:07 202 9,082.40
Sat 26/01/19 |CW150 8:10 10:37 147 8,677.40
Sat 26/01/19 |CW202 11:50 14:06 136 8,655.60
January 51,895.20
Wed 06/02/19 |[CW114 3:35 5:55 140 8,759.40
Wed 06/02/19 |CW178 9:20 11:30 130 8,576.40
Wed 06/02/19 |[CW?244 15:15 17:50 155 8,620.00
Thu 07/02/19 |CW276 17:35 19:42 127 8,873.40
Fri 08/02/19 CW226 13:35 15:45 130 8,613.20
Sun 10/02/19 |CW274 17:15 20:40 205 8,745.40
Tue 12/02/19 |CW168 8:20 10:27 127 8,773.20
Wed 13/02/19 |CW276 16:15 18:38 143 8,761.80
Wed 13/02/19 |CW338 22:20 1:11 171 8,612.40
Thu 14/02/19 JCW290 18:45 20:50 125 8,686.60
Mon 25/02/19 |CW298 18:42 20:46 124 8,703.00
Mon 25/02/19 JCW340 22:35 1:30 175 9,303.60
Wed 27/02/19 |[CW174 8:52 11:55 183 8,896.20
Wed 27/02/19 |CW338 23:35 2:35 180 9,359.20
Thu 28/02/19 |CW122 7:00 9:00 120 8,815.60
Thu 28/02/19 JCW190 11:10 13:23 133 8,884.60
Thu 28/02/19 JCW260 16:49 19:40 171 8,220.60
Thu 28/02/19 JCW330 21:48 1:05 197 8,736.80
February 157,941.40

Fri 01/03/19 Ccwi110 3:05 6:20 195 9,205.20
Fri 01/03/19 CwW154 8:05 10:42 157 8,994.20
Fri 01/03/19 CW228 15:40 18:02 142 8,905.40
Sun 03/03/19 |Cw384 1:50 4:20 150 9,068.40
Mon 04/03/19 JCW282 20:26 22:27 121 8,377.60
Mon 04/03/19 JCW334 0:05 2:55 170 8,906.00
Tue 05/03/19 |CW306 20:15 22:55 160 8,401.60
Thu 14/03/19 |CW306 19:03 21:00 117 8,648.00
Fri 15/03/19 CW286 17:55 20:15 140 8,533.20
Tue 19/03/19 |CW308 19:20 23:35 255 9,150.80
Wed 20/03/19 |CW326 22:00 0:20 140 8,784.80




Sun 24/03/19 |CW340 22:40 1:50 190 8,700.40
Mon 25/03/19 JCW214 12:10 15:57 227 9,101.60
Mon 25/03/19 |CW282 17:25 20:05 160 8,604.40
Tue 26/03/19 |CW202 11:53 14:15 142 8,958.47
Tue 26/03/19 JCW270 16:22 18:17 115 8,367.60
Wed 27/03/19 |CW386 2:05 4:35 150 8,492.80

March 149,200.47
Mon 01/04/19 JCW320 4:15 7:40 205 8,671.00
Mon 01/04/19 JCW352 8:10 10:40 150 9,095.00
Tue 02/04/19 |CW302 21:38 0:05 147 9,109.40
Tue 02/04/19 |CW356 0:55 4:30 215 8,722.40
Wed 03/04/19 |CW332 21:55 1:10 195 9,441.00
Wed 03/04/19 |CW372 1:50 4:50 180 9,035.40
Thu 04/04/19 |CW322 20:55 23:40 165 9,097.40
Thu 04/04/19 |CW368 2:20 4:40 140 8,834.40
Fri 05/04/19 CW310 20:35 22:45 130 8,577.90
Sun 07/04/19 |CW352 23:20 2:05 165 8,621.20
Mon 08/04/19 |CW186 - - - 9,202.56
Wed 17/04/19 |[CW270 17:50 20:05 135 8,621.40
Mon 22/04/19 |CW372 7:15 9:30 135 8,733.80
Mon 22/04/19 |CW192 10:30 14:44 254 8,272.80
Mon 22/04/19 JCW286 20:05 22:58 173 8,783.80
Tue 23/04/19 |CW128 3:07 5:13 126 8,992.00
Tue 23/04/19 |CW268 16:19 18:10 111 8,476.40
Tue 23/04/19 JCW340 22:32 0:25 113 7,709.20
Tue 23/04/19 JCW380 2:53 4:53 120 8,828.00
Wed 24/04/19 |CW208 11:40 14:00 140 9,228.40
Fri 26/04/19 Cw2438 15:07 17:15 128 8,188.80
Sun 28/04/19 |CW380 3:45 6:28 163 8,629.60
Mon 29/04/19 |CW192 10:33 12:33 120 8,629.60
Mon 29/04/19 JCW234 17:15 19:30 135 8,964.40
Tue 30/04/19 |CW112 5:20 8:05 165 9,297.40
Tue 30/04/19 |CW254 15:30 17:48 138 8,838.40
Tue 30/04/19 |CW336 22:25 1:10 165 8,261.40

April 236,863.06
Wed 01/05/19 |CW112 3:25 5:45 140 8,338.41
Wed 01/05/19 |CW156 7:15 9:45 150 8,828.20
Wed 01/05/19 |CW258 16:35 19:05 150 8,338.41
Wed 01/05/19 |CW348 23:05 1:35 150 8,971.80
Thu 02/05/19 [CW114 3:00 5:05 125 9,342.80
Thu 02/05/19 |CW226 13:40 15:50 130 9,107.40
Thu 02/05/19 |CW276 17:45 20:20 155 8,848.40
Thu 02/05/19 |CW334 22:20 1:00 160 8,488.00
Fri 03/05/19 Cwii4 6:09 8:53 164 8,964.20
Fri 03/05/19 CwW174 10:13 18:58 525 8,634.99
Tue 07/05/19 JCW110 6:15 9:00 165 9,576.60
Tue 07/05/19 |CW264 16:25 19:47 202 8,997.40
Wed 08/05/19 |[CW334 21:45 0:25 160 9,342.00
Thu 09/05/19 |CW306 23:00 1:35 155 8,868.40




Fri 10/05/19 CW188 10:13 12:33 140 8,983.40
Mon 13/05/19 JCW200 12:45 15:15 150 8,886.15
Wed 15/05/19 |CW254 16:28 18:58 150 9,002.04
Thu 16/05/19 |CW386 1:30 4:05 155 9,178.60
Tue 28/05/19 JCW330 22:50 1:35 165 9,472.32
Wed 29/05/19 |CwW142 6:15 9:13 178 9,304.40
Wed 29/05/19 |CW292 18:25 21:05 160 8,678.20
Wed 29/05/19 |CW362 2:12 6:52 280 9,371.64
Thu 30/05/19 |CW176 10:12 12:27 135 9,518.80
Thu 30/05/19 |CW354 23:14 4:40 326 9,294.40
Fri 31/05/19 Cw182 11:22 13:09 107 7,838.10
Fri 31/05/19 CW232 14:10 16:25 135 9,049.40

May 233,224.46
Sun 02/06/19 |CW358 0:25 3:05 160 9,474.80
Mon 03/06/19 JCW130 8:15 10:45 150 9,352.32
Mon 03/06/19 JCW286 18:55 21:20 145 9,352.32
Mon 03/06/19 JCW384 7:17 9:28 131 9,451.40
Tue 04/06/19 |CW204 12:44 15:10 146 8,601.20
Tue 04/06/19 |CW234 17:50 20:16 146 9,004.40
Wed 05/06/19 |CW206 14:00 16:12 132 8,453.20
Tue 11/06/19 [CW114 3:30 6:20 170 9,099.80
Tue 11/06/19 JCW320 21:30 23:50 140 9,323.40
Wed 12/06/19 |CW322 22:45 1:55 190 8,603.00
Sun 23/06/19 |CW354 1:25 4:48 203 8,486.00
Thu 27/06/19 |CW352 1:30 4:12 162 8,622.00
Fri 28/06/19 CW154 8:05 10:35 150 8,813.60

June 116,637.44
Mon 01/07/19 |CW112 2:25 6:20 235 9,196.80
Mon 01/07/19 JCW198 10:42 12:55 133 8,840.40
Mon 01/07/19 |CW246 16:15 19:12 177 8,881.40
Mon 01/07/19 JCW322 20:59 23:39 160 8,813.60
Tue 02/07/19 |CW112 4:40 7:42 182 8,514.80
Tue 02/07/19 JCW150 8:15 10:15 120 8,999.20
Tue 02/07/19 JCW204 11:55 14:40 165 8,813.60
Tue 02/07/19 |CW266 15:50 21:53 363 8,926.60
Wed 03/07/19 |[CW224 21:56 1:24 208 8,517.00
Fri 05/07/19 Cwi44 8,945.60
Sun 07/07/19 |CW308 3:00 5:10 130 8,627.80
Mon 08/07/19 JCW270 16:41 18:40 119 7,632.20
Thu 11/07/19 JCW260 17:14 19:03 109 5,869.80
Sun 21/07/19 |CW354 8,724.00
Mon 22/07/19 |CW158 7:25 10:18 173 8,261.20
Mon 22/07/19 |CW216 13:55 16:14 139 7,650.00
Mon 22/07/19 |CW326 22:07 0:52 165 8,242.00
Tue 23/07/19 JCW230 14:26 17:24 178 8,423.80
Tue 23/07/19 |CW382 3:20 6:00 160 8,271.80
Wed 24/07/19 |CW216 8,270.40
Wed 24/07/19 |CW348 0:00 2:18 138 8,349.60
Thu 25/07/19 |CW284 21:20 0:10 170 8,736.00




Thu 25/07/19 |CW318 0:55 3:20 145 8,159.48
Fri 26/07/19 Cw214 14:05 16:20 135 8,538.80
Fri 26/07/19 CwW292 20:44 22:53 129 8,271.40
Sun 28/07/19 |CwW288 20:05 22:20 135 8,431.80
Mon 29/07/19 |CW218 15:45 21:20 335 8,595.20
Mon 29/07/19 |CW372 1:40 4:20 160 8,292.88
Tue 30/07/19 |CW174 8:30 11:25 175 8,749.60
Tue 30/07/19 |CW364 1:50 3:45 115 8,569.20
Wed 31/07/19 |CW?224 23:40 2:30 170 8,742.72
July 261,858.68

Thu 01/08/19 |CW306 20:55 0:00 185 9,095.20
Fri 02/08/19 CW308 19:55 22:05 130 8,779.80
Wed 21/08/19 |CW150 7:45 9:40 115 8,977.60
Tue 27/08/19 [|CW134 9:40 12:05 145 8,710.60
August 35,563.20

Sun 08/09/19 |CwW372 0:34 3:03 149 8,167.80
Mon 09/09/19 |CW154 7:14 9:39 145 8,299.00
Tue 10/09/19 [|CW134 6:00 8:13 133 8,864.60
Thu 12/09/19 |CW166 7:42 10:09 147 8,585.60
September 33,917.00
Wed 02/10/19 |CW202 11:15 16:40 325 8,917.60
Thu 03/10/19 [|CW144 5:50 10:18 268 9,201.80
Fri 04/10/19 Cw210 11:50 15:33 223 8,862.60
Fri 04/10/19 Cw290 21:18 0:35 197 8,503.00
Wed 09/10/19 JCW380 1:10 3:30 140 8,166.60
Mon 21/10/19 |CW156 6:35 14:20 465 8,974.08
Wed 30/10/19 JCW370 0:15 3:05 170 7,938.10
Thu 31/10/19 [|CW144 5:35 8:28 173 8,568.20
October 69,131.98

Fri 01/11/19 Cw274 17:19 19:18 119 7,736.60
Mon 04/11/19 |CW320 20:25 23:00 155 7,888.80
Mon 04/11/19 |CW358 23:55 2:40 165 8,355.70
Wed 13/11/19 |CW374 1:25 3:35 130 8,282.20
Thu 14/11/19 |CW174 8:09 11:16 187 8,601.80
Thu 14/11/19 [|CW230 13:53 16:50 177 8,263.20
Fri 15/11/19 Cw148 8:55 11:47 172 8,246.50
Fri 15/11/19 CW286 18:43 21:24 161 8,071.00
Fri22/11/19 CwW234 15:36 23:01 445 9,048.80
Tue 26/11/19 |CW274 17:34 19:55 141 8,556.40
Thu 28/11/19 [|CW270 16:33 18:44 131 8,362.00
November 91,413.00
Sun 01/12/19 |JCwW354 23:45 3:20 215 7,925.20
Tue 03/12/19 |CW126 6:40 8:43 123 8,599.60
Thu 05/12/19 |CW276 12:40 15:57 197 8,364.60
Thu 05/12/19 |CW374 1:43 4:10 147 8,559.40
Fri 06/12/19 CW198 11:25 15:12 227 8,680.01
Fri 06/12/19 CW286 17:25 19:52 147 8,659.24
Mon 09/12/19 |CW188 12:28 14:54 146 8,626.00
Tue 10/12/19 |CW264 19:12 21:09 117 8,520.80




Wed 11/12/19 |CW176 9:27 11:44 137 8,638.80
Wed 11/12/19 JCW270 16:55 19:22 147 7,954.20
Thu 12/12/19 [|CW120 4:16 7:10 174 8,401.00
Sun 15/12/19 |Cw348 23:05 1:35 150 8,173.80
Sun 15/12/19 |CW386 3:50 6:15 145 8,381.20
Mon 16/12/19 |CW152 12:00 15:20 200 8,286.44
Tue 17/12/19 |CW174 8:23 11:06 163 8,893.40
Tue 17/12/19 |CW338 22:10 0:35 145 7,778.00
Wed 18/12/19 JCW384 3:15 5:50 155 8,186.40
Thu 19/12/19 [|CW184 10:32 12:58 146 9,114.20
Thu 19/12/19 |CW326 0:50 3:08 138 8,898.00
Fri 20/12/19 CwW272 17:44 20:18 154 8,271.40
Sun 22/12/19 |CW376 - - - 8,737.00
Mon 23/12/19 |CW150 6:56 9:30 154 8,930.80
Mon 23/12/19 |CW246 15:05 17:42 157 9,010.20
Mon 23/12/19 |CW300 19:15 22:35 200 8,399.00
Mon 23/12/19 |CW380 2:10 4:30 140 9,007.60
Thu 26/12/19 |CW286 19:25 22:40 195 8,598.00
Fri27/12/19 CW132 - - - 8,627.80
Mon 30/12/19 |CW132 7:00 9:44 164 8,335.80
Mon 30/12/19 |CW212 15:45 19:23 218 8,592.20
Tue 31/12/19 [|CW180 10:30 15:23 293 8,430.88
Tue 31/12/19 |CW344 0:15 3:25 190 8,295.60
December 263,876.57
Total 1,701,522.46




